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SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
P. O. BOX 2449

SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS  78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL ANNUAL CONTRACT for Adobe & Other Software Licenses 
FOR:

TIME &

DATE:

 
 

ITEM NO.

200 each UNIT

PRICE 311.11 309.80

1. TOTAL 62,222.00 61,960.00

6 each UNIT

PRICE 391.05 459.00

2 TOTAL 2,346.30 2,754.00

6 each UNIT

PRICE 307.50 308.45

3 TOTAL 1,845.00 1,850.70

6 each  

UNIT   

PRICE 307.50 308.45

4 TOTAL 1,845.00 1,850.70

6 each UNIT

PRICE 307.52 308.45

5 TOTAL 1,845.12 1,850.70

6 each  

UNIT   

PRICE 307.50 308.45

6 TOTAL 1,845.00 1,850.70

6 each  

UNIT   

12 months 1 User Level 1 VIP PRICE 717.71 718.53

7 TOTAL 4,306.26 4,311.18

76,254.68 76,427.98

20 each UNIT

PRICE 311.11 309.80

1 TOTAL 6,222.20 6,196.00

6 each UNIT

PRICE 391.05 459.00

2 TOTAL 2,346.30 2,754.00

6 each UNIT

PRICE 307.53 308.45

3 TOTAL 1,845.18 1,850.70

6 each  

UNIT   

PRICE 307.53 308.45

4 TOTAL 1,845.18 1,850.70

6 each UNIT

PRICE 307.52 308.45

5 TOTAL 1,845.12 1,850.70

6 each  

UNIT   

PRICE 307.53 308.45

6 TOTAL 1,845.18 1,850.70

6 each  

UNIT   

12 months 1 User Level 1 VIP PRICE 717.71 718.53

7 TOTAL 4,306.26 4,311.18

20,255.42 20,663.98

20 each UNIT

PRICE 311.11 309.80

1 TOTAL 6,222.20 6,196.00
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Part No. 65270768BC01A12

Adobe Creative Cloud for teams - All Apps Multiple Platforms Team Licensing Subscription

Extension 2:  December 5, 2019 - December 31, 2020

Adobe Acrobat Professional 2017 Multiple Platforms License 1 User, Level 2 CLP
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Value Incentive Plan - level 1 (1-9)- 0 points - Win, Mac - Multi North American Language

Adobe Captivate for teams Multiple Platforms Team Licensing Subscription 12 months

Adobe Illustrator CC Multiple Platforms Licensing Subscription 12 Months, Level 1 VIP

Part No. 65270491BC01A12

Value Incentive Plan - level 1 (1-9)-Win, Mac - Multi North American Language

Part No. 65270819BC01A12

Adobe Captivate for teams Multiple Platforms Team Licensing Subscription 12 months

EXTENSION 1 TOTAL

Adobe - Part #65277347BC01A12

Adobe Dreamweaver CC - Team Licensing Subscription, New (monthly) - 1 user - GOV

Part No. 65270367BC01A12

Adobe Creative Cloud for teams - All Apps Multiple Platforms Team Licensing Subscription

Part No. 65270768BC01A12

Adobe Photoshop CC - Team Licensing Subscription, New (monthly)-1 user - GOV -

DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Adobe Photoshop CC - Team Licensing Subscription, New (monthly)-1 user - GOV -

Part No. 65270819BC01A12

Value Incentive Plan - level 1 (1-9)-Win, Mac - Multi North American Language

Adobe Illustrator CC Multiple Platforms Licensing Subscription 12 Months, Level 1 VIP

Part No. 65270491BC01A12

Adobe Acrobat Professional 2017 Multiple Platforms License 1 User, Level 2 CLP

SAP Crystal Reports 2016 - License - 1 named user - volume - 1-2 licenses-WinPart No.

Part No. 7018789-1T2
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Part No. 65280374AC02A00

SAP Crystal Reports 2016 - License - 1 named user - volume - 1-2 licenses-WinPart No.

Part No. 7018789-1T2

Part No. 65280374AC02A00

Base Period:  December 5, 2017 - December 31, 2018

(December 5, 2017 through December 31, 2018)

3:00 p.m., October 31, 2017

BASE YEAR TOTAL

Extension 1:  December 5, 2018 - December 31, 2019

Adobe Acrobat Professional 2017 Multiple Platforms License 1 User, Level 2 CLP

Value Incentive Plan - level 1 (1-9)- 0 points - Win, Mac - Multi North American Language

Part No. 65270367BC01A12

Adobe Dreamweaver CC - Team Licensing Subscription, New (monthly) - 1 user - GOV

Adobe - Part #65277347BC01A12

Part No. 65280374AC02A00
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SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
P. O. BOX 2449

SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS  78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL ANNUAL CONTRACT for Adobe & Other Software Licenses 
FOR:

TIME &

DATE:
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(December 5, 2017 through December 31, 2018)

3:00 p.m., October 31, 2017

6 each UNIT

PRICE 391.05 459.00

2 TOTAL 2,346.30 2,754.00

6 each UNIT

PRICE 307.53 308.45

3 TOTAL 1,845.18 1,850.70

6 each  

UNIT   

PRICE 307.53 308.45

4 TOTAL 1,845.18 1,850.70

6 each UNIT

PRICE 307.52 308.45

5 TOTAL 1,845.12 1,850.70

6 each  

UNIT   

PRICE 307.53 308.45

6 TOTAL 1,845.18 1,850.70

6 each  

UNIT   

12 months 1 User Level 1 VIP PRICE 717.71 718.53

7 TOTAL 4,306.26 4,311.18

TOTAL 20,255.42 20,663.98

*

TOTAL 116,765.52 117,755.94

Net Net

30 days 30 days

 5 days

* Low Bidder

BID INVITATIONS MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:   

 

Caesar Otieno Demandstar

Carasoft Technology Corp SAWS Website

CDW

Computer Intelligence Association

GovConnection Inc

Insight Public Sector Inc
Saitech

SHI Government Solutions

Summus Industries

Delivery 

Terms

SAP Crystal Reports 2016 - License - 1 named user - volume - 1-2 licenses-WinPart No.

Part No. 7018789-1T2

Adobe Illustrator CC Multiple Platforms Licensing Subscription 12 Months, Level 1 VIP

Part No. 65270491BC01A12

Value Incentive Plan - level 1 (1-9)- 0 points - Win, Mac - Multi North American Language

Part No. 65270367BC01A12

Adobe Photoshop CC - Team Licensing Subscription, New (monthly)-1 user - GOV -

Value Incentive Plan - level 1 (1-9)-Win, Mac - Multi North American Language

Part No. 65270819BC01A12

Adobe Captivate for teams Multiple Platforms Team Licensing Subscription 12 months

Adobe Creative Cloud for teams - All Apps Multiple Platforms Team Licensing Subscription

Part No. 65270768BC01A12

EXTENSION 2 TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL (Base, Ext 1 and Ext 2)
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Adobe - Part #65277347BC01A12

Adobe Dreamweaver CC - Team Licensing Subscription, New (monthly) - 1 user - GOV

2


